Desks
NOMAD
ND-75DL-MOB 24”D X 75”W X 35”H
NOMAD
Transaction Top Left
ND-75DL-MOB
Transaction Top Right
ND-75DR-MOB
NOMAD DESK 84” WIDE SIZES * STANDING HEIGHT
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
ND-84DL-45-MOB 30 84 45
ND-84DR-45-MOB 30 84 45
ND-84DX-39-MOB 30 84 39
NOMAD STRAIGHT DESK 72” WIDE SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
NDS-72DL-MOB 24 72 35
NDS-72DR-MOB 24 72 35
NDS-72DX-MOB 24 72 29
NDS-72DL-45-MOB 24 72 45
NDS-72DR-45-MOB 24 72 45
NDS-72DX-39-MOB 24 72 39
NOMAD STRAIGHT DESK 84” WIDE SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
NDS-84DL-MOB 30 84 35
NDS-84DR-MOB 30 84 35
NDS-84DX-MOB 30 84 29
NDS-84DL-45-MOB 30 84 45
NDS-84DR-45-MOB 30 84 45
NDS-84DX-39-MOB 30 84 39
MOBILE PEDESTAL ACCESSORIES SUITABLE FOR USE
WITH 84” NOMAD
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
WMP121222-S 21.875 15.25 26.875

Transaction Top Left
ND-84DL-45-MOB
No Transaction Top
ND-84X-39-MOB
Transaction Top Right
NDS-84DR-45-MOB
User Side
ND-84X-39-MOB
Transaction Top Left
NDS-84DL-45-MOB
Transaction Top Right
ND-84DR-45-MOB
NOMAD DESK 75” WIDE SIZES * SITTING HEIGHT
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
ND-75DL-MOB 24 75 35
ND-75DR-MOB 24 75 35
ND-75DX-MOB 24 75 29
NOMAD DESK 75” WIDE SIZES * STANDING HEIGHT
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
ND-75DL-45-MOB 24 75 45
ND-75DR-45-MOB 24 75 45
ND-75DX-39-MOB 24 75 39
MOBILE PEDESTAL ACCESSORIES SUITABLE FOR USE
WITH 75” NOMAD
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
WMP661218-S 18 15.25 26.875
WMP121218-S 18 15.25 26.875
NOMAD DESK 84” WIDE SIZES * SITTING HEIGHT
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
ND-84DL-MOB 30 84 35
ND-84DR-MOB 30 84 35
ND-84DX-MOB 30 84 29
NOMAD DESK
NOMAD MOBILE BOOK RETURN CABINET (SHOWN BELOW)
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
ND-40BR-MOB 29 40 29
MCD-DBTL-1824-24 18 24.25 24
*Booktrucks sold separately.
WHP models include (unmounted) steel hanging pedestals with 1 box and 1 file
drawer. Mount where desired.